© 2020 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | December 8, 2020
Quantum 28600 Hyperscale Security Gateway | DATASHEET
1
Check Point Maestro brings scale, agility and elasticity of the cloud on premise with efficient N+1 clustering
based on Check Point HyperSync technology, maximizing the capabilities of your existing security gateways.
Create your own virtualized private-cloud premise by stacking multiple Check Point security gateways together.
Group them by security feature set, policy or the assets they protect and further virtualize them with virtual
systems technology. With the Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator and 28600 Hyperscale security gateways,

Quantum 28600 Hyperscale Security Gateway | DATASHEET
4
ORDERING QUANTUM 28600HS MAESTRO SOLUTIONS
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE SOLUTION PACKAGES SKU
Maestro Solution with 2x 28600HS gateways and 1x Orchestrator (MHO-170), includes SandBlast
(SNBT) Security Subscription Package for 1 Year. Each appliance includes 2x 1GbE copper on-board, 2x
100GbE QSFP28 ports, 2x AC PSUs, 1x 480GB SSD, 192 GB RAM, telescopic rails, plus 2x 100 G DAC
cables (3m, 3m). MHO-170 includes 1x 100 G DAC (3m).
CPAP-SG28602-HS-MHS-SNBT
Maestro Solution with 3x 28600HS Security Gateways and 1x Orchestrator (MHO-170), includes
SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscription Package for 1 Year. Each appliance includes 2x 1GbE copper
on-board, 2x 100GbE QSFP28 ports, 2x AC PSUs, 1x 480GB SSD, 192 GB RAM, telescopic rails, plus
2x 100 G DAC cables (3m, 3m). MHO-170 includes 1x 100 G DAC (3m).
CPAP-SG28603-HS-MHS-SNBT
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATORS SKU
Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 170 with 32x 100 GbE ports, plus 1x 100 G DAC cable (3m). CPAP-MHO-170
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATORS ACCESSORIES SKU
Fan replacement for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 170 CPAC-FAN-MHO170
AC power supply unit replacement for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 and 170 CPAC-PSU-AC-MHO140/170
Rail kit for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrators 140 and 170 CPAC-RAIL-MHO140/170
SECURITY GATEWAY APPLIANCES FOR SCALE-UP SKU
28600HS security gateway for Maestro, SNBT subscription for the first year. Each appliance includes 2x
1GbE copper on-board, 2x 100GbE QSFP28 ports, 2x AC PSUs, 1x 480GB SSD, 192 GB RAM,
telescopic rails, plus 2x 100 G DAC cables (3m, 3m).
CPAP-SG28600-HS-MHS-SNBT
SECURITY GATEWAY ACCESSORIES SKU
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 1 meter CPAC-DAC-100G-1M
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-100G-3M
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 5 meters CPAC-DAC-100G-5M
40G QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 1 meter CPAC-DAC-40G-1M
40G QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-40G-3M
25G SFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 1 meter CPAC-DAC-25G-1M
25G SFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-25G-3M
Replacement 16GB RAM memory module for 28600 and 16600 Security Gateway CPAC-RAM16GB-16/28K-HS
Replacement AC power supply for 16600HS, 26000, 28000, 28600HS Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-AC-26000/28000
Dual DC power supplies for 16000, 26000, 28000 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-DC-Dual-
16000/26000/28000
DC power supply for 16000, 26000, 28000 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-DC-
16000/26000/28000
Lights-Out Management Module CPAC-LOM-C
Extended slide rails for 28600 Security Gateways (24” - 36”) CPAC-RAIL-EXT-L
TRANSCEIVERS SKU
100G SWDM4, LC connector, 75m/OM3 fiber CPAC-TR-100SWDM4
100G CWDM4, LC connector, 2Km/ single mode fiber CPAC-TR-100CWDM4
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (100GBase-SR4) CPAC-TR-100SR
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (100GBase-LR4) CPAC-TR-100LR
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - long range (40GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km
Bi-directional QSFP transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short range (40GBase-SR-BD)  CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BiDi
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - short range (25GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-25SR-ADP
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - long range (25GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-25LR-ADP
© 2020 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | December 8, 2020